T T VIJAYA DURGA NURSERY GARDENS

“‘b 6‘{#\ Kadiyapulanka, East Godavari District.
3 vijayadurganurserygardens666@gmail.com
Phone: +91 9494346558, +91 9701958079.

Available Medicinal Plants Catalog

. Tulsi (Holy Basil)
. Ashwagandha

. Neem

. Aloe Vera

. Brahmi

. Giloy

. Turmeric

. Ginger

. Peppermint



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.
35,
36.
37.
38,
39,
40,
41,
42,
43,
44,

45.

46.

Mulethi (Licorice)

Kalmegh (Green Chiretta)

Kutki
Nirgundi
Bhumi Amla
Chirata

Bitter Gourd

Jamun

Guggul
Jatamansi
Amla

Karela

Papaya Leaf
Banaba
Moringa
Indian Bay Leaf
Cinnamon
Curry Leaf
Indian Rosewood
Betel Leaf
Garlic

Onion

Black Pepper
Clove

Cardamom

Parsley
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Papaya Leaf
Banaba
Moringa
Indian Bay Leaf
Cinnamon
Curry Leaf
Indian Rosewood
Betel Leaf
Garlic

Onion
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Clove
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Parsley



47. Fennel 48. Thyme
49. Oregano 50. Dill
51. Saffron 52. Ajwain

53. Triphala 54.

Hibiscus 55.
Chamomile 56.
Calendula 57.
Rosemary 58.
Spearmint 59.

Eucalyptus 60. Catnip
61. Ginkgo Biloba 62.
St. John's Wort 63.
Dandelion 64. Yarrow
65. Lavender  66.
Valerian 67. Burdock
68. Yellow Dock 69.
Marshmallow 70. Red
Clover 71. Reishi
Mushroom 72. Shiitake

Mushroom



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.
80.

81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,

95.

96.
97.

98.

Cordyceps
Chaga
Amla Berry
Lodh Tree
Haritaki
Bibhitaki

Babul

Senna
Sarpagandha
Vasaka
Sandalwood
Ashoka
Saraca Asoca
Indian Elm
Banyan Tree
Guggul Tree
Boswellia
Indian Willow

Falsa

Indian Sarsaparilla

Indian Aloe
Gurmar

Licorice Root

False Black Pepper

Sida Cordifolia

Viiaysar



99. Kutaj

100. Agasthya
101. Chitrak
102. Krishna Tulsi

103. Tulasi Kapoor



